Endergebnis
55kg

55kg
55kg
55kg
55kg

60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg
60kg

66kg
66kg
66kg
66kg
66kg
66kg

74kg
74kg
74kg
74kg
74kg
74kg

84kg
84kg
84kg
84kg
84kg
84kg

96kg
96kg
96kg

120kg
120kg

EDV-Listenfuhrung: Brandauer Rupert

g w N

o U w N

o U W N

o U d_xw N

o U W N

N B

Tatarinov Artur
Laue Lukas
PranieB Christoph
Eskil Hiiseyin
Ratz Dominik

Batirov Magamed
Schedler Anjin
Tatarinov Eduard
Eckart Matthias
Iliyasov Magamed
Eckart Matthias

Molnar Robert
AuBerleitner Maximilian
Vorobev Ilja

Grafl Christoph
Hamdard Sohial

Seiwald Robert

Hinterreiter Josef
Hohendorf Thomas
Arsanov Emir
Rottenaicher Jakob
Walkner Josef
Wenzinger Jonas

Firmann Markus
Crepaz Philipp
Reul Matthias
Batt Georg
Brotzner Michael
Mackamul Marius

Muzajev Umar
Abulfazli Ali-Reza
Szabo Moric

Valach Radovan
Pribil Christian

Int.Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg-InnChiem
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55kg Int.Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg-InnChiem 17.05.2013
| Nr| Name Verein | Pl | Runde 1 | | Runde 2 | | Runde 3 | | Runde 4 | | Runde 5 | | Summen |
Nr PP TP SA PP TP V
1 |Laue Lukas TSV Berchtesgaden 2[5]4]ss 5 2 | ss 4| 3]13]Ps 3[o]o] FRE | 13
2 |Ratz Dominik SV Wacker Burghausen 1]10|0 3 0 5100 FREI 4|1 1 H
3 |[Tatarinov Artur TV Traunstein 4|1 4 |14 | TP 2 12 | TP FRE 14 | TP 5| 5| 7 |SS 17 -
4 |Eskil Hiseyin AC Wals 3100 FREI 4 2| 3|14 |PS 4 n
5 |Pranies Christoph KG Vigaun/Abtenau FRE | 1lo]o] 5 |PS ss 3|01 8
1. Runde: 1-2 3-4 5frei
2.Runde: 5-1 2-3 4frei
3.Runde: 4-1 5-2 3frei
4.Runde: 3-1 4-5 2frei
5.Runde: 2-4 3-5 1frei
1. |Tatarinov Artur TV Traunstein 3
2. |Laue Lukas TSV Berchtesgaden 1
3. |Pranief3 Christoph KG Vigaun/Abtenau 5
4. |Eskil Huseyin AC Wals 4
5. |Ratz Dominik SV Wacker Burghauser| 2

EDV-Listenfuhrung: Brandauer Rupert




60kg Int.Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg-InnChiem 17.05.2013

| Nr | Name Verein | PI | Quali | 1/4 Finale | | 1/2 Finale | Finale
Nr|PP|TP|SA Nr|PP|TP|SA
1 |Brandner Georg TSV Berchtesgaden 1]1]0]0 2139 |PS
Schedler Anjin ORSV 2|5 14ss slolo ’
3 |Dietz Maxi TSV Trostberg 93| 7 |PS
4 |Eckart Matthias SC Anger 3|11 |1 1611 ‘
4 10 | PS 9 PS
5 |Eskil Tahir AC Wals
6 |Tatarinov Eduard TV Traunstein
5]0|0
IL‘ lliyasov Magamed KG Vigaun/Abtenau ‘ | 6| 5| 7]|SS
8 |Frantz Matthias SV Wacker Burghausen 8|10, 0 4100
9 |Batirov Magamed SK VOEST Linz 915 | 3|SS 7111 63| 8 |PS
9 15| TP

Hoffnungsrunden
HR1-1 HR2-1 Fin. Hoffnung 1

0| O
4 12 | TP
0 7
5| 8 |SS 6| 5| 6 |SS

HR1-2 HR2-2 Fin. Hoffnung 2

1. |Batirov Magamed SK VOEST Linz 9
2. |Schedler Anjin ORSV 2
3. |Tatarinov Eduard TV Traunstein 6
4. |Eckart Matthias SC Anger 4
5. |lliyasov Magamed KG Vigaun/Abtenau 7
6. |Eckart Matthias SC Anger 4

EDV-Listenfuhrung: Brandauer Rupert



66kg Int.Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg-InnChiem 17.05.2013
| Nr | Name Verein | PI | Quali | 1/4 Finale | | 1/2 Finale | Finale
Nr|PP|TP|SA Nr|PP|TP|SA
1 |GraRl Christoph TSV Berchtesgaden 1 0 2 12 | PS
2 |AuBerleitner Maximilian |AC Wals 2 8 | PS 3 1 ’
21 0|5
3 [Seiwald Robert KG Vigaun/Abtenau 10| 5 | 10| SS
4 |Bersanov Ayub Union West Wien 3|4 |17 |TP 511 ‘
41015 101 3| 2 |PS
5 |Hamdard Sohial Union West Wien
6 [Sebold Sergej TV Traunstein
4 | SS
7 |Rehlegger Maxi TSV Berchtesgaden 0 0
8 |[Turpalchan Jakiev AC Wals 13| TP
0
9 |Vorobev llja TV Traunstein 9 0 8 3 |SS
10 |Molnar Robert SC Anger 10 3 |PS 10 SS

EDV-Listenfuhrung: Brandauer Rupert

Hoffnungsrunden

HR1-1 HR2-1 Fin. Hoffnung 1
1 SS
3
9 PS 8 |PS
8 10
HR1-2 HR2-2 Fin. Hoffnung 2
1. [Molnar Robert SC Anger 10
2. |AuBerleitner Maximilian AC Wals 2
3. |Vorobev llja TV Traunstein 9
4. |Gral3l Christoph TSV Berchtesgaden 1
5. |Hamdard Sohial Union West Wien 5
6. |Seiwald Robert KG Vigaun/Abtenau 3




74kg Int.Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg-InnChiem 17.05.2013
| Nr | Name Verein | PI | Quali | 1/4 Finale | | 1/2 Finale | Finale
Nr|PP|TP|SA Nr|PP|TP|SA
1 |Arsanov Emir ORSV 14 | SS 110]| 0
2 |Hill Eduard TV Traunstein 1 4 |13 | TP
12 | TP
3 [Hinterreiter Josef SC Anger 0|0
4 |Wenzinger Jonas KG Vigaun/Abtenau 5 (12 |SS 1611
0|0 8 PS
5 |Zizler Oliver TSV Trostberg
6 |Rottenaicher Jakob TSV Trostberg
MWaIkner Josef KG Vigaun/Abtenau ‘ | PS
8 |[Hohendorf Thomas SV Wacker Burghausen 8 PS 11| PS
9 |Vorbuchner Thomas TSV Trostberg 9 1 0|0 6
13| TP

EDV-Listenfuhrung: Brandauer Rupert

Hoffnungsrunden

HR1-1 HR2-1 Fin. Hoffnung 1
4
SS
0 7 1
5 SS 6 | 5|10 |SS
HR1-2 HR2-2 Fin. Hoffnung 2
1. [Hinterreiter Josef SC Anger 3
2. |Hohendorf Thomas SV Wacker Burghauser| 8
3. |Arsanov Emir ORSV 1
4. |Rottenaicher Jakob TSV Trostberg 6
5. |Walkner Josef KG Vigaun/Abtenau 7
6. |Wenzinger Jonas KG Vigaun/Abtenau 4




84kg

Int.Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg-InnChiem

17.05.2013
1/2 Finale Finale
Nr | PP | P | SA
1 0
5| 4 |ss ’
PS

| Nr| Name Verein | PI | Quali
Nr | PP | TP | SA
1 |Batt Georg TSV Trostberg
Crepaz Philipp AC Wals
3 |[Furmann Markus SC Anger 3|4 |13|TP
4 |ReuB Matthias TV Traunstein 0|0
5 [Brotzner Michael AC Wals 5|5 | 7 |SS
6 |Mackamul Marius TSV Berchtesgaden 610 3

EDV-Listenfuhrung: Brandauer Rupert

Finale 3-4

12 | SS

Hoffnungsrunden

HR1-1 HR2-1 Fin. Hoffnung 1
1
15 | TP
11

HR1-2 HR2-2 Fin. Hoffnung 2
1. |[Firmann Markus SC Anger 3
2. |Crepaz Philipp AC Wals 2
3. |ReuR Matthias TV Traunstein 4
4. |Batt Georg TSV Trostberg 1
5. |Brotzner Michael AC Wals 5
6. |Mackamul Marius TSV Berchtesgaden 6




96kg

Int.Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg-InnChiem

| Nr| Name Verein | Pl | | Runde 1 | | Runde 2 | | Runde 3 | | Summen |
Nr PP TP SA PP TP V
1 |Abulfazli Ali-Reza Union West Wien o]o 3[3]7]ps FRE | 3
Muzajev Umar Union Hoérsching 5| 4 |SS FREI 5 SS 10
Szabo Moric SV Wacker Burghausen FREI 1 | 1 ‘ 1 1

1. Runde: 1-2
2. Runde: 3-1
3. Runde: 2-3

3 frei
2 frei
1 frei

EDV-Listenfuhrung: Brandauer Rupert

17.05.2013

1. [Muzajev Umar

Union Horsching

2. |Abulfazli Ali-Reza

Union West Wien

3. |Szabo Moric

SV Wacker Burghauser| 3




120kg Int.Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg-InnChiem 17.05.2013
| Nr| Name Verein | Pl | | Runde 1 | | Runde 2 | | Runde 3 |

Nr PP TP SA Nr PP TP SA Nr PP TP SA

1 |Pribil Christian SC Anger
2 |Valach Radovan AC Wals 1 1 1 Nr PP TP SA

2 Siege aus max. 3 Runden

1. Runde: 1-2
2. Runde: 1-2
3. Runde: 1-2

1. |Valach Radovan AC Wals

2. |Pribil Christian SC Anger

EDV-Listenfuhrung: Brandauer Rupert



